

BID RESULTS

WBS ELEMENT: TO BE ASSIGNED										
DESCRIPTION: ON-CALL TIERED PAVING IN BEUFORT AND PITT CO.										
LETTING: 11/25/2015										
					S.T. WOOTEN		BARNHILL**		ROSE BROTHERS PAVING	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	15	EA	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$2.50	\$37.50	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
2	SP	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	75	MSY	1,500.00	\$112,500.00	850.00	\$63,750.00	800.00	\$60,000.00
3	SP	BORROW EXCAVATION	750	CY	45.00	\$33,750.00	16.00	\$12,000.00	30.00	\$22,500.00
4	SP	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	150	TON	120.00	\$18,000.00	70.00	\$10,500.00	50.00	\$7,500.00
5	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A	750	TON	59.00	\$44,250.00	60.00	\$45,000.00	90.00	\$67,500.00
6	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 1 - 0 TO 500 SY)	750	SY	9.30	\$6,975.00	8.25	\$6,187.50	20.00	\$15,000.00
7	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	300	TON	175.00	\$52,500.00	110.00	\$33,000.00	120.00	\$36,000.00
8	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	300	TON	142.50	\$42,750.00	100.00	\$30,000.00	120.00	\$36,000.00
9	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	225	TON	141.00	\$31,725.00	100.00	\$22,500.00	120.00	\$27,000.00
10	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 1 - 0 TO 50 TON)	225	TON	142.00	\$31,950.00	100.00	\$22,500.00	120.00	\$27,000.00
11	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 2 - 501 TO 1,000 SY)	750	SY	8.33	\$6,247.50	8.00	\$6,000.00	10.00	\$7,500.00
12	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	750	TON	68.00	\$51,000.00	80.00	\$60,000.00	70.00	\$52,500.00
13	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	750	TON	61.50	\$46,125.00	60.00	\$45,000.00	70.00	\$52,500.00
14	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	1125	TON	60.00	\$67,500.00	59.00	\$66,375.00	70.00	\$78,750.00
15	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 2 - 51 TO 500 TON)	1125	TON	61.00	\$68,625.00	48.00	\$54,000.00	70.00	\$78,750.00
16	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 3 - 1,001 TO 2,000 SY)	1500	SY	6.05	\$9,075.00	7.50	\$11,250.00	7.00	\$10,500.00
17	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	1500	TON	68.00	\$102,000.00	60.00	\$90,000.00	50.00	\$75,000.00
18	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	1500	TON	54.50	\$81,750.00	47.00	\$70,500.00	50.00	\$75,000.00
19	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	1500	TON	53.00	\$79,500.00	46.50	\$69,750.00	50.00	\$75,000.00
20	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 3 - 501 TO 1,000 TON)	1500	TON	54.00	\$81,000.00	45.00	\$67,500.00	50.00	\$75,000.00
21	SP	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" TO 3" DEPTH (TIER 4 - 2,000+ SY)	3000	SY	4.25	\$12,750.00	4.90	\$14,700.00	3.50	\$10,500.00
22	SP	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1500	TON	64.00	\$96,000.00	55.00	\$82,500.00	40.00	\$60,000.00
23	SP	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1500	TON	51.50	\$77,250.00	45.00	\$67,500.00	40.00	\$60,000.00
24	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1500	TON	50.00	\$75,000.00	44.00	\$66,000.00	40.00	\$60,000.00
25	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A (TIER 4 - 1,000+ TON)	1500	TON	51.00	\$76,500.00	44.00	\$66,000.00	40.00	\$60,000.00
26	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	1125	TON	400.00	\$450,000.00	440.00	\$495,000.00	590.00	\$663,750.00
27	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	8	EA	750.00	\$6,000.00	285.00	\$2,280.00	600.00	\$4,800.00
28	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	8	EA	750.00	\$6,000.00	285.00	\$2,280.00	500.00	\$4,000.00
					TOTAL =	\$1,766,737.50	TOTAL =	\$1,582,110.00	TOTAL =	\$1,803,550.00
**Bid Rejected - Irregular Bid										